
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

It is hereby informed that students who admitted themselves in phase II and 

unable to verify their document by 9.10.2025 are requested to attend the for 

verification as per following schedule. After this date no further date will be 

given and their admission will be cancelled.  
 

DATE COURSE ROOM 

NO 
TIME Documents Required 

1
0

/1
0

/2
0

2
5

 

 

Four Year B.Com (Honours 

/Honours with Research) 

And 

Three Year B.Com 

Multidisciplinary 

 
 

 

301 

 
 

12:00 
noon 

1. System Generated Application 

2. System Generated Provisional 

Admission Certificate 

3. 10+2 level Mark sheet 

(original+Xerox) 

4. 10 level Mark sheet 

(original+Xerox) 

5. Age Proof Certificate (Admit 

Card/Birth Certificate etc) - 

(original+Xerox) 

6. SC/ST/OBC Certificate, if 

applicable (original+Xerox) 

7. PwD Certificate, if applicable 

(original+Xerox) 

8. EWS Certificate, if applicable 

(original+Xerox) 

9. AADHAAR and ABC ID if 

available (original+Xerox) 

10. Registration Certificate, if 

applicable (original+Xerox) 

11. Migration certificate, if 

applicable (original+Xerox) 

12. Antiragging Declaration duly 

signed by the student 

 

Four Year B.A./B.Sc 

(Honours /Honours with 

Research) 

And 

Three Year B.A./B.Sc 

Multidisciplinary 

 
 
 

 

301 

 
 
 

 

12:00 

noon 

 

NB: Students are informed to report at least 15 minutes before the 

commencement of physical verification. 

 
 

 
 

  Date:9.10.2025 

NOTICE 

http://www.sirgurudasmahavidyalaya.ac.in/
mailto:principal.gurudas@gmail.com

